
रा य दरूसंचार नी त शोध, नव वतन एवं श ण सं थान 

संचार मं ालय, दरूसंचार वभाग 

अ ट प रसर, भारत सरकार एन लेव, गािज़याबाद 
 

 
Requisition for Stationery 

 
    Following items may be issued for In-service course/Induction training/Office use 

per requirement given below:- 
 

Sl. No. Name of Item Quantity Required Quantity Issued 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    

 
 

        
    Date:- 
 

 Signature of Requisition Officer 
              Name: 

   Designation 
    Division/Unit/Faculty 

 
 
 
To, 
 
AD (Admn) / AD(MM) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


